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UBC - 2017/2018 Research Awards

By Faculty Sector

Data for 01-Apr-2017 ~ 31-Mar-2018

Faculty / Award $/ Grants

Government

Non-Profit

Industry

Total

Award $ Count

Award $ Count

Award $ Count

Award $ Count

Applied Science
Arts

Dentistry
Education
Forestry

Land and Food Systems
Medicine, Faculty of

Peter A. Allard School of Law
Pharmaceutical Sciences
President's Office

Sauder School of Business

Science

UBCO Applied Science

UBCO Creative & Critical Studies
UBCO Education, Faculty of

UBCO Graduate Studies

UBCO Health & Social Development
UBCO IKE Barber School of Arts &

Sc

UBCO Management
UBCO VP Academic (Academic

uUnits)

VP Academic (Admin Units)
VP Research and International

$57,207,532.46

645

$6,872,034.12

156

$9,680,466.01

268

$73,760,032.59

1069

$20,963,256.17 489 $5,739,376.13 328 $245,222.11 13 $26,947,854.41 830
$3,479,368.99 34 $506,565.96 11 $0.00 O $3,985,934.95 45
$5,356,725.07 134 $1,495,493.53 92 $157,539.40 8 $7,009,758.00 234
$8,718,066.70 162 $2,833,111.55 66 $509,903.04 35 $12,061,081.29 263
$3,796,494.01 85 $1,090,120.62 38 $905,701.30 25 $5,792,315.93 148

$188,830,564.63 1684  $117,271,166.38 1296 $40,437,049.34 775  $346,538,780.35 3755
$548,262.00 18 $498,078.00 48 $0.00 O $1,046,340.00 66
$2,952,655.34 56 $2,334,672.26 33 $403,578.06 8 $5,690,905.66 97

$12,573,823.00 1 $0.00 O $0.00 O $12,573,823.00 1

$2,351,587.96 85 $1,120,116.00 56 $287,500.00 8 $3,759,203.96 149

$102,205,223.46 929 $18,330,291.16 349 $5,893,518.93 138  $126,429,033.55 1416
$3,682,101.30 155 $1,231,803.25 79 $813,905.34 S8 $5,727,809.89 292
$539,490.00 13 $75,296.82 18 $3,750.00 1 $618,536.82 32
$123,577.67 6 $20,985.00 3 $14,000.00 1 $158,562.67 10
$0.00 O $35,000.00 1 $0.00 O $35,000.00 1
$3,423,287.50 82 $2,422,287.06 74 $75,927.79 6 $5,921,502.35 162
$5,853,105.46 172 $1,773,294.79 137 $173,836.74 14 $7,800,236.99 323
$181,776.00 10 $130,805.00 17 $5,000.00 1 $317,581.00 28
$932,878.76 4 $110,200.00 > $50,000.00 1 $1,093,078.76 10
$0.00 © $185,409.52 6 $0.00 O $185,409.52 6

$7,029,960.88

Total Faculty: 22

13

$1,812,000.00

8

$1,694,905.97

15

$10,536,866.85

36

$430,749,737.36

4777

$165,888,107.15

2821

$61,351,804.03 1375

$657,989,648.54

8973
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