

UBC - 2017/2018 Research Awards

By Faculty Sector

Data for 01-Apr-2017 ~ 31-Mar-2018

	Government		Non-Profit		Industry		Total
Faculty / Award \$ / Grants	Award \$ Cou	unt	Award \$ 0	Count	Award \$ C	Count	Award \$ Count
Applied Science	\$57,207,532.46 ⁶⁴	45	\$6,872,034.12	156	\$9,680,466.01	268	\$73,760,032.59 1069
Arts	\$20,963,256.17 ⁴⁸	89	\$5,739,376.13	328	\$245,222.11	13	\$26,947,854.41 830
Dentistry	\$3,479,368.99	34	\$506,565.96	11	\$0.00	0	\$3,985,934.95 ⁴⁵
Education	\$5,356,725.07	34	\$1,495,493.53	92	\$157,539.40	8	\$7,009,758.00 234
Forestry	\$8,718,066.70	62	\$2,833,111.55	66	\$509,903.04	35	\$12,061,081.29 263
Land and Food Systems	\$3,796,494.01	85	\$1,090,120.62	38	\$905,701.30	25	\$5,792,315.93 148
Medicine, Faculty of	\$188,830,564.63 ¹⁶⁸	84	\$117,271,166.38	1296	\$40,437,049.34	775	\$346,538,780.35 3755
Peter A. Allard School of Law	\$548,262.00	18	\$498,078.00	48	\$0.00	0	\$1,046,340.00 66
Pharmaceutical Sciences	\$2,952,655.34	56	\$2,334,672.26	33	\$403,578.06	8	\$5,690,905.66 97
President's Office	\$12,573,823.00	1	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$12,573,823.00
Sauder School of Business	\$2,351,587.96	85	\$1,120,116.00	56	\$287,500.00	8	\$3,759,203.96 149
Science	\$102,205,223.46 ⁹²	29	\$18,330,291.16	349	\$5,893,518.93	138	\$126,429,033.55 1416
UBCO Applied Science	\$3,682,101.30	55	\$1,231,803.25	79	\$813,905.34	58	\$5,727,809.89 292
UBCO Creative & Critical Studies	\$539,490.00	13	\$75,296.82	18	\$3,750.00	1	\$618,536.82 ³²
UBCO Education, Faculty of	\$123,577.67	6	\$20,985.00	3	\$14,000.00	1	\$158,562.67 ¹⁰
UBCO Graduate Studies	\$0.00	0	\$35,000.00	1	\$0.00	0	\$35,000.00 1
UBCO Health & Social Development	\$3,423,287.50	82	\$2,422,287.06	74	\$75,927.79	6	\$5,921,502.35 ¹⁶²
UBCO IKE Barber School of Arts & Sc	\$5,853,105.46 ¹⁷	72	\$1,773,294.79	137	\$173,836.74	14	\$7,800,236.99 323
UBCO Management	\$181,776.00 ¹	10	\$130,805.00	17	\$5,000.00	1	\$317,581.00 ²⁸
UBCO VP Academic (Academic Units)	\$932,878.76	4	\$110,200.00	5	\$50,000.00	1	\$1,093,078.76 ¹⁰
VP Academic (Admin Units)	\$0.00	0	\$185,409.52	6	\$0.00	0	\$185,409.52 6
VP Research and International	\$7,029,960.88	13	\$1,812,000.00	8	\$1,694,905.97	15	\$10,536,866.85 ³⁶
Total Faculty: 22	\$430,749,737.36 ⁴⁷⁷	77	\$165,888,107.15	2821	\$61,351,804.03	1375	\$657,989,648.54 ⁸⁹⁷³